
Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 5 - A - L5S2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Seddric Simmons503
440177

12/1/1996
Orlando Metro

13.900 14.100 15.20014.600 14.75013.950 86.500
6 3 1T 1 7 2 1

1

Tyler Neusch507
261154

3/6/1997
Fit Club

14.050 13.500 14.70014.250 14.85014.450 85.800
5 6 3 6T 1T 1 2

2

Sam Bush515
183965

2/13/1998
Armory Gymnastics

14.250 14.600 14.20014.000 13.90014.250 85.200
4 1 5 11 5 3 3

3

Luke Carrero592
396264

1/5/1998
Nova

15.150 13.300 14.90014.600 13.50013.300 84.750
2 8 1T 4 10 5 4

4

Nahshon Smith514
259558

2/13/1998
Armory Gymnastics

15.200 13.450 14.60013.700 12.85014.400 84.200
1 7 6 8 3 8 5

5

Matt Beck509
275110

7/5/1997
Harbor City

13.000 14.450 14.50013.450 13.55014.000 82.950
9 2 7T 9T 6 4 6

6

Paul Wickberg510
293470

10/22/1997
Harbor City

12.700 13.250 15.00013.450 13.10013.750 81.250
10 9 7T 2T 8 6 7

7

Zach Steinhardt506
280003

2/12/1997
LaFleur's Tampa

13.500 13.950 14.50011.850 12.95014.450 81.200
7 4 12 9T 1T 7 8

8

Keegan Richardson513
296044

2/2/1998
LaFleur's Tampa

14.350 11.700 15.00013.200 12.25014.300 80.800
3 11 10 2T 4 10 9

9

Cameron Vonhof511
228997

11/21/1997
Apollo Gymnastics

12.400 13.550 14.00013.250 11.70013.700 78.600
12 5 9 12 9 12 10

10

Simon Bustetter589
438081

12/8/1997
Nova

13.250 10.500 14.70014.100 12.75012.200 77.500
8 12 4 6T 12 9 11

11

Brian Rock590
438654

4/12/1998
Nova

12.500 13.050 14.80012.100 11.75012.700 76.900
11 10 11 5 11 11 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 5 - B - L5S2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Derek Delgado521
396079

7/3/1998
Orlando Metro

13.550 15.400 14.80014.550 14.20014.100 86.600
5 1 1 2T 7 2 1

1

Bryson Littlejohn524
289085

12/9/1998
Orlando Metro

14.550 13.550 14.70014.500 13.35014.550 85.200
2 6 2 4 1 4 2

2

Jessie Warrick527
385072

1/21/1999
Elite Energy

13.850 13.650 15.30014.400 13.25014.500 84.950
4 5 3 1 2 5 3

3

Jake Townsend591
438652

5/11/1998
Nova

12.950 13.850 14.40014.300 14.50014.150 84.150
7 3 4 7T 4T 1 4

4

Jim Ellis522
257025

9/30/1998
Armory Gymnastics

14.800 14.250 14.40012.900 12.60014.150 83.100
1 2 7 7T 4T 7 5

5

Jacob Snow536
280002

6/29/1999
LaFleur's Tampa

14.000 13.750 14.40013.500 12.50014.400 82.550
3 4 5 7T 3 9 6

6

Andrew DeVito528
261152

2/20/1999
Fit Club

10.950 12.950 14.60013.250 13.05014.150 78.950
12 7 6 5 4T 6 7

7

Logan Miller535
380002

6/23/1999
LaFleur's Tampa

13.300 12.250 14.30012.350 12.55013.650 78.400
6 8 9 10 8T 8 8

8

Bradley Sisk533
282160

5/21/1999
Fit Club

11.200 11.150 14.20012.100 13.65013.650 75.950
10 9 10T 11 8T 3 9

9

Benjamin Morrow523
236832

12/3/1998
Armory Gymnastics

12.300 11.000 14.50012.450 11.70012.700 74.650
8 10 8 6 11 10 10

10

Kevin Braman530
437128

3/25/1999
LaFleur's Tampa

11.900 10.800 14.80012.100 9.30013.200 72.100
9 11 10T 2T 10 11 11

11

Stelios Panagiotopoulos525
260827

12/12/1998
Apollo Gymnastics

11.000 10.350 12.9008.000 7.90011.600 61.750
11 12 12 12 12 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 5 - C - L5S2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Stephen Seruya594
284712

10/19/1999
South Miami

14.450 13.600 14.70014.500 14.00014.700 85.950
4 4 3 2T 3 1 1

1

Danny Neilson546
298870

11/10/1999
Legacy

14.500 14.450 14.40014.650 12.70014.750 85.450
3 1 2 6T 2 6 2

2

Lance Peltier538
380005

7/3/1999
LaFleur's Tampa

13.850 12.900 14.70014.700 13.20015.300 84.650
7 7T 1 2T 1 3 3

3

Robert Kassees544
263498

10/13/1999
Elite Energy

14.100 14.150 14.60013.000 13.05013.850 82.750
5 2 8T 4T 9 4T 4T

4T

John Morin537
267781

6/30/1999
Twister Gymnasticss

13.800 13.200 14.20013.750 13.75014.050 82.750
8 5 5 10 7 2 4T

4T

Collin Hickey552
425326

3/17/2000
Stick It

14.700 11.050 14.60013.800 12.25014.150 80.550
1 12 4 4T 6 9 6

6

Alex Beckers550
298260

1/27/2000
Apollo Gymnastics

13.600 13.150 14.30012.650 12.15014.450 80.300
9 6 11 9 4 10 7

7

Zackery Marquis548
267916

11/29/1999
Stick It

14.600 11.700 14.40012.900 13.05013.600 80.250
2 11 10 6T 10T 4T 8

8

Jackson Wydra542
442200

9/30/1999
Legacy

13.900 12.900 14.10013.100 12.65013.400 80.050
6 7T 6T 11T 12 7 9

9

Derek Simonds553
261155

3/24/2000
Fit Club

12.000 13.700 14.10013.100 12.40013.600 78.900
13 3 6T 11T 10T 8 10

10

Garret McDaniel545
257024

11/4/1999
Armory Gymnastics

12.900 12.350 13.40013.000 12.05014.200 77.900
10T 10 8T 13 5 11 11

11

Colin Bates543
263481

10/12/1999
Twister Gymnasticss

12.900 12.550 14.80012.300 11.45012.600 76.600
10T 9 12 1 13 13 12

12

Matthew Colbert539
437131

7/8/1999
LaFleur's Tampa

12.450 10.550 14.40011.500 11.65013.950 74.500
12 13 13 6T 8 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 5 - D - L5S2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Bryce Thomson593
284715

9/30/2000
South Miami

15.200 15.100 14.90014.500 14.00014.650 88.350
1 2 3T 1 4 2 1

1

Andrew Rivera567
297535

1/9/2001
Stick It

13.800 15.200 14.40014.700 14.45014.750 87.300
4 1 2 5T 2T 1 2

2

Jacob Day570
298261

4/15/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

14.400 14.850 14.60012.900 13.80014.800 85.350
3 3 7 3 1 3 3T

3T

Jack Slater566
380006

12/4/2000
LaFleur's Tampa

13.750 14.500 14.80014.750 13.20014.350 85.350
5T 4 1 2 6T 6 3T

3T

Noah Everett559
374828

8/8/2000
Legacy

14.650 13.400 14.50014.350 13.70014.750 85.350
2 7 5 4 2T 4 3T

3T

Joshua Johnson597
263479

8/4/2000
Twister Gymnasticss

12.500 14.050 14.40014.500 13.65014.600 83.700
11 6 3T 5T 5 5 6

6

Jacob Slavkin568
297539

3/12/2001
Legacy

13.250 14.100 14.20013.200 12.90014.350 82.000
8 5 6 7T 6T 7 7

7

Alex Romanowski561
397611

10/22/2000
Twister Gymnasticss

13.450 12.600 13.20012.800 12.00013.650 77.700
7 10 8 11 8 9 8

8

Connor Vonhof569
394773

3/20/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

12.700 12.800 13.70012.500 12.20013.150 77.050
9T 8T 10 10 9 8 9

9

Jake Gars563
298262

11/6/2000
Apollo Gymnastics

13.750 12.800 13.10012.750 11.85012.000 76.250
5T 8T 9 12 12 10 10

10

Hunter Morrow565
262959

11/30/2000
Armory Gymnastics

11.000 8.750 13.90012.300 11.05012.150 69.150
12 11 11 9 11 11 11

11

Drew Garcia554
264934

5/2/2000
LaFleur's Tampa

12.700 8.050 14.2009.000 9.00013.000 65.950
9T 12 12 7T 10 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 Gasparilla Men's Classic

Class 5 - E - L5S2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/28/2010Tropicana Field

2/26/2010 - 2/28/2010

Session SA2

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Crew Bold571
443383

5/26/2001
Twister Gymnasticss

14.100 12.450 14.80014.200 13.85014.650 84.050
3 7 1 2 2 1 1

1

Nathaniel Adams596
388231

3/9/2002
South Miami

14.900 14.350 13.70013.700 12.90014.450 84.000
1 2 3 10 3T 3 2

2

Shion Aizawa579
286971

9/28/2001
Elite Energy

13.950 13.600 14.70013.750 12.40014.450 82.850
4 4 2 3T 3T 5 3

3

Steven Lukasik578
290739

9/12/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

12.000 14.450 14.30013.300 13.15014.750 81.950
9T 1 4 6 1 2 4

4

Diego Rodriguez595
371531

6/16/2001
South Miami

14.550 12.100 14.90013.150 12.50014.300 81.500
2 9 6 1 5 4 5

5

Jonah Mohajeri575
394770

7/26/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

13.400 14.150 14.50012.800 12.35013.850 81.050
6T 3 7T 5 7 6 6

6

Declan McDermott583
386704

7/23/2002
Harbor City

13.400 11.400 13.90013.250 11.75013.700 77.400
6T 10 5 9 8 8 7

7

Kory Nixon572
374398

6/15/2001
Armory Gymnastics

13.350 12.950 14.70012.700 11.30011.950 76.950
8 5 9 3T 13 10 8

8

Eli Villafane580
386713

10/11/2001
Harbor City

13.500 10.900 13.00012.550 11.40013.200 74.550
5 11 10 12T 11 9 9

9

Grey Mischka573
380003

7/1/2001
LaFleur's Tampa

10.700 12.500 14.20011.800 10.70014.150 74.050
12 6 11 7 6 11 10

10

Sean Cruise577
395716

9/10/2001
Twister Gymnasticss

12.000 12.400 14.00010.550 10.15013.300 72.400
9T 8 13 8 10 12 11

11

Michael Swan576
394771

9/4/2001
Apollo Gymnastics

11.100 8.600 13.00012.800 11.85013.450 70.800
11 13 7T 12T 9 7 12

12

Robbie Brown581
397626

12/19/2001
Twister Gymnasticss

10.400 10.500 13.10011.250 9.35012.500 67.100
13 12 12 11 12 13 13

13


